
Term Dates for 2023-2024 
 

 
Term 1- 2023-2024 

Term commences on Monday 4th September – Sunday 
17th December (14-week term) 

Half term- Monday 23rd October- Sunday 29th October 2023 
Saturday 29th October 2023 Awards evening with a Dinner and 

Dance at Village Hotel Portsmouth. 
Sunday 17th December – Christmas Party times TBC 

 

Term 2- 2024 
Term commences on Monday 8th January 2024- Sunday 24th 

March 2024 
(11-week term) 

Half term – Monday 12th February Sunday 18th February 2024 
Easter half term -Monday 25th March- Sunday 7th April 2024 

 
Term 3- 2024 

Term commences Monday 8th April 2023- Sunday 21st 
July 2024 

(14- week term) 
Half term- Monday 27th May- Sunday 2nd June 2024 
Show week – Monday 8th July- Friday 12th July 2024. 

Performances at the New Theatre Royal Saturday 13th July and Sunday 
14th July 2024 

 
 

Summer School dates to be confirmed. 
 

Term 1- 2024-2025 
Term commences on Monday 2nd September 2024 

 


